File: IA Running Case Log Report 10-31-24 through 10-31-25

Report run by:
Lieutenant Deon Brown

Report run on: Nov 04, 2025 at 11:42:42

Total results: 66

7 Inc: File | Inc: Incident type Inc: Received Alg: Allegation Inc: Inc:
# date Status Disposition

[A2024-075  Citizen Complaint 11/07/2024 Conduct Completed = Unfounded
Conduct
IA2024-076  Citizen Complaint 11/08/2024 Efficiency Completed = Unfounded
IA2024-077  Citizen Complaint 11/21/2024 Efficiency Completed = Unfounded
[A2024-078  Citizen Complaint 11/14/2024 Conduct Completed = Unfounded
IA2024-079  Citizen Complaint 12/02/2024 Conduct Active
Safety
Conduct
IA2024-080  Citizen Complaint 12/04/2024 Efficiency Completed = Unfounded

Discourteous, Disrespectful or
Discriminatory Treatment

IA2024-081  Citizen Complaint 12/10/2024 Efficiency Forwarded
Conduct
Conduct

[A2024-082  Citizen Complaint 11/21/2024 Laws, Rules, and Orders Completed Unfounded
Efficiency

[A2024-084  Citizen Complaint 12/17/2024 Efficiency Completed = Unfounded

IA2024-088 = Administrative 12/18/2024 Safety Forwarded

Complaint
[A2025-001  Citizen Complaint 01/08/2025 Excessive Use of Force Completed = Unfounded

Excessive Use of Force
Excessive Use of Force

IA2025-002 = Citizen Complaint 01/08/2025 Conduct Completed = Unfounded
Conduct

[A2025-003 ' Citizen Complaint 01/21/2025 Efficiency Completed = Sustained
Conduct

[A2025-004  Citizen Complaint 02/19/2025 Discourteous, Disrespectful or Forwarded

Discriminatory Treatment
Discourteous, Disrespectful or
Discriminatory Treatment

Conduct
[A2025-005 ' Citizen Complaint 02/11/2025 Conduct Active
IA2025-006  Citizen Complaint 02/25/2025 Unauthorized Access, Disclosure, or Use Completed = Unfounded
IA2025-007  Citizen Complaint 03/10/2025 Conduct Completed = Unfounded
Efficiency
[A2025-008 ' Citizen Complaint 03/22/2025 Excessive Use of Force Active
Excessive Use of Force
IA2025-009  Citizen Complaint 03/27/2025 Conduct Completed = Unfounded
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IA2025-010

IA2025-011

IA2025-012
[A2025-013

IA2025-014

IA2025-015

IA2025-016

[A2025-017

IA2025-018

IA2025-019

IA2025-020

IA2025-021

IA2025-022

IA2025-023

IA2025-024

IA2025-025

IA2025-026

[A2025-027

IA2025-028

IA2025-029

IA2025-030

Citizen Complaint

Citizen Complaint

Citizen Complaint

Administrative
Complaint

Administrative
Complaint

Administrative
Complaint

Citizen Complaint
Citizen Complaint

Citizen Complaint

Administrative
Complaint

Citizen Complaint

Citizen Complaint

Citizen Complaint

Administrative
Complaint

Administrative
Complaint

Citizen Complaint

Citizen Complaint
Citizen Complaint

Citizen Complaint

Citizen Complaint

Citizen Complaint

03/28/2025

04/07/2025

04/28/2025
04/27/2025

04/08/2025

04/09/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

05/05/2025

01/05/2025

05/08/2025

05/14/2025

05/14/2025

05/09/2025

06/02/2025

05/27/2025

06/04/2025

06/06/2025

06/11/2025

06/21/2025

06/23/2025

Efficiency
Efficiency

Conduct
Conduct

Excessive Use of Force

Conduct
Performance
Conduct
Performance

Discourteous, Disrespectful or
Discriminatory Treatment
Ethics

Lexipol Policy 424.6

Performance

Efficiency
Efficiency

Excessive Use of Force
Conduct
Efficiency

Efficiency

Discourteous, Disrespectful or
Discriminatory Treatment

Efficiency
Conduct
Dishonesty

Excessive Use of Force
Excessive Use of Force

Safety

Excessive Use of Force

Efficiency
Efficiency
Efficiency

Conduct

Efficiency
Efficiency

Discourteous, Disrespectful or
Discriminatory Treatment

Excessive Use of Force
Abuse of Power
Efficiency
Discrimination

Efficiency

Completed

Forwarded

Initial

Active

Active

Active

Forwarded
Forwarded
Active

Completed

Active

Forwarded

Active

Active

Active

Completed

Active

Active

Active

Active

Forwarded

Unfounded

Sustained

Unfounded
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[A2025-031

[A2025-032
IA2025-033

IA2025-034
IA2025-035
IA2025-036

IA2025-037

[A2025-038

[A2025-039

IA2025-040

[A2025-041

IA2025-042
[A2025-043
[A2025-044

IA2025-045
[A2025-046
IA2025-047

IA2025-048
IA2025-049

[A2025-050

IA2025-051

IA2025-052

IA2025-053

[A2025-054

IA2025-055

Administrative
Complaint

Citizen Complaint

Citizen Complaint

Citizen Complaint
Citizen Complaint

Citizen Complaint

Administrative
Complaint

Administrative
Complaint

Administrative
Complaint

Administrative
Complaint

Administrative
Complaint

Citizen Complaint
Citizen Complaint

Citizen Complaint

Citizen Complaint
Citizen Complaint

Administrative
Complaint

Citizen Complaint

Administrative
Complaint

Administrative
Complaint

Administrative
Complaint

Administrative
Complaint

Administrative
Complaint

Administrative
Complaint

Citizen Complaint

06/25/2025

06/24/2025
07/01/2025

07/17/2025
07/28/2025
08/03/2025

08/06/2025

07/28/2025

08/10/2025

08/12/2025

08/18/2025

08/19/2025
08/25/2025
08/26/2025

10/15/2025
09/18/2025
09/14/2025

08/08/2025
09/10/2025

08/18/2025

09/07/2025

10/16/2025

10/02/2025

10/28/2025

10/07/2025

Conduct

Laws, Rules, and Orders
Conduct

Efficiency

Conduct
Conduct

Excessive Use of Force
Conduct

Conduct
Conduct
Conduct
Conduct
Efficiency
Efficiency

Safety

Efficiency

Conduct
Conduct

Conduct

Performance
Performance

Efficiency
Efficiency

Conduct
Efficiency

Performance

Safety

Conduct

Efficiency
Safety
Efficiency
Efficiency
Conduct
Performance

430.3

Conduct
Conduct

Forwarded

Initial

Active

Active
Active

Initial

Forwarded

Active

Active

Forwarded

Active

Initial
Active

Initial

Initial
Active

Initial

Active

Initial

Active

Active

Initial

Active

Active

Initial
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# date Status Disposition

[A2025-056 @ Citizen Complaint 10/13/2025 Conduct Active
Conduct
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