Report run by:

Lieutenant Deon Brown

Report run on: Nov 04, 2025 at 11:42:42

Total results: 66

↑ Inc: File #	Inc: Incident type	Inc: Received date	Alg: Allegation	Inc: Status	Inc: Disposition
IA2024-075	Citizen Complaint	11/07/2024	Conduct Conduct	Completed	Unfounded
IA2024-076	Citizen Complaint	11/08/2024	Efficiency	Completed	Unfounded
IA2024-077	Citizen Complaint	11/21/2024	Efficiency	Completed	Unfounded
IA2024-078	Citizen Complaint	11/14/2024	Conduct	Completed	Unfounded
IA2024-079	Citizen Complaint	12/02/2024	Conduct Safety Conduct	Active	
IA2024-080	Citizen Complaint	12/04/2024	Efficiency Discourteous, Disrespectful or Discriminatory Treatment	Completed	Unfounded
IA2024-081	Citizen Complaint	12/10/2024	Efficiency Conduct Conduct	Forwarded	
IA2024-082	Citizen Complaint	11/21/2024	Laws, Rules, and Orders Efficiency	Completed	Unfounded
IA2024-084	Citizen Complaint	12/17/2024	Efficiency	Completed	Unfounded
IA2024-088	Administrative Complaint	12/18/2024	Safety	Forwarded	
IA2025-001	Citizen Complaint	01/08/2025	Excessive Use of Force Excessive Use of Force Excessive Use of Force	Completed	Unfounded
IA2025-002	Citizen Complaint	01/08/2025	Conduct Conduct	Completed	Unfounded
IA2025-003	Citizen Complaint	01/21/2025	Efficiency Conduct	Completed	Sustained
IA2025-004	Citizen Complaint	02/19/2025	Discourteous, Disrespectful or Discriminatory Treatment Discourteous, Disrespectful or Discriminatory Treatment Conduct	Forwarded	
IA2025-005	Citizen Complaint	02/11/2025	Conduct	Active	
IA2025-006	Citizen Complaint	02/25/2025	Unauthorized Access, Disclosure, or Use	Completed	Unfounded
IA2025-007	Citizen Complaint	03/10/2025	Conduct Efficiency	Completed	Unfounded
IA2025-008	Citizen Complaint	03/22/2025	Excessive Use of Force Excessive Use of Force	Active	
IA2025-009	Citizen Complaint	03/27/2025	Conduct	Completed	Unfounded

↑ Inc: File #	Inc: Incident type	Inc: Received	Alg: Allegation	Inc: Status	Inc: Disposition
IA2025-010	Citizen Complaint	03/28/2025	Efficiency Efficiency	Completed	Unfounded
IA2025-011	Citizen Complaint	04/07/2025	Conduct Conduct	Forwarded	
IA2025-012	Citizen Complaint	04/28/2025	Excessive Use of Force	Initial	
IA2025-013	Administrative Complaint	04/27/2025	Conduct Performance Conduct Performance	Active	
IA2025-014	Administrative Complaint	04/08/2025	Discourteous, Disrespectful or Discriminatory Treatment Ethics Lexipol Policy 424.6	Active	
IA2025-015	Administrative Complaint	04/09/2025	Performance	Active	
IA2025-016	Citizen Complaint	04/29/2025	Efficiency	Forwarded	
IA2025-017	Citizen Complaint	04/29/2025	Efficiency	Forwarded	
IA2025-018	Citizen Complaint	05/05/2025	Excessive Use of Force Conduct Efficiency	Active	
IA2025-019	Administrative Complaint	01/05/2025	Efficiency	Completed	Sustained
IA2025-020	Citizen Complaint	05/08/2025	Discourteous, Disrespectful or Discriminatory Treatment	Active	
IA2025-021	Citizen Complaint	05/14/2025	Efficiency Conduct Dishonesty	Forwarded	
IA2025-022	Citizen Complaint	05/14/2025	Excessive Use of Force Excessive Use of Force	Active	
IA2025-023	Administrative Complaint	05/09/2025	Safety	Active	
IA2025-024	Administrative Complaint	06/02/2025	Excessive Use of Force	Active	
IA2025-025	Citizen Complaint	05/27/2025	Efficiency Efficiency Efficiency	Completed	Unfounded
IA2025-026	Citizen Complaint	06/04/2025	Conduct	Active	
IA2025-027	Citizen Complaint	06/06/2025	Efficiency Efficiency	Active	
IA2025-028	Citizen Complaint	06/11/2025	Discourteous, Disrespectful or Discriminatory Treatment	Active	
IA2025-029	Citizen Complaint	06/21/2025	Excessive Use of Force Abuse of Power Efficiency Discrimination	Active	
IA2025-030	Citizen Complaint	06/23/2025	Efficiency	Forwarded	

↑ Inc: File #	Inc: Incident type	Inc: Received date	Alg: Allegation	Inc: Status	Inc: Disposition
			Conduct		
IA2025-031	Administrative Complaint	06/25/2025	Laws, Rules, and Orders Conduct	Forwarded	
IA2025-032	Citizen Complaint	06/24/2025	Efficiency	Initial	
IA2025-033	Citizen Complaint	07/01/2025	Conduct Conduct	Active	
IA2025-034	Citizen Complaint	07/17/2025	Excessive Use of Force	Active	
IA2025-035	Citizen Complaint	07/28/2025	Conduct	Active	
IA2025-036	Citizen Complaint	08/03/2025	Conduct Conduct Conduct Conduct Efficiency	Initial	
IA2025-037	Administrative Complaint	08/06/2025	Safety	Forwarded	
IA2025-038	Administrative Complaint	07/28/2025	Efficiency	Active	
IA2025-039	Administrative Complaint	08/10/2025	Conduct Conduct	Active	
IA2025-040	Administrative Complaint	08/12/2025	Conduct	Forwarded	
IA2025-041	Administrative Complaint	08/18/2025	Performance Performance	Active	
IA2025-042	Citizen Complaint	08/19/2025	Efficiency	Initial	
IA2025-043	Citizen Complaint	08/25/2025	Efficiency	Active	
IA2025-044	Citizen Complaint	08/26/2025	Conduct Efficiency	Initial	
IA2025-045	Citizen Complaint	10/15/2025		Initial	
IA2025-046	Citizen Complaint	09/18/2025	Performance	Active	
IA2025-047	Administrative Complaint	09/14/2025	Safety	Initial	
IA2025-048	Citizen Complaint	08/08/2025	Conduct	Active	
IA2025-049	Administrative Complaint	09/10/2025	Efficiency	Initial	
IA2025-050	Administrative Complaint	08/18/2025	Safety	Active	
IA2025-051	Administrative Complaint	09/07/2025	Efficiency	Active	
IA2025-052	Administrative Complaint	10/16/2025	Efficiency	Initial	
IA2025-053	Administrative Complaint	10/02/2025	Conduct	Active	
IA2025-054	Administrative Complaint	10/28/2025	Performance 430.3	Active	
IA2025-055	Citizen Complaint	10/07/2025	Conduct Conduct	Initial	

↑ Inc: File #	Inc: Incident type	Inc: Received date	Alg: Allegation	Inc: Status	Inc: Disposition
IA2025-056	Citizen Complaint	10/13/2025	Conduct Conduct	Active	